

January 23, 2024

Ruth Boyd Alameda Unified School District 2060ChallengerDrive Alameda, Ca 94501

Subject: AUSD Island High School Service Upgrade

Dear Ruth Boyd,

In accordance with Alameda Municipal Power's (AMP's) Rules and Regulations in Article X, the applicant/developer/contractor will be charged for all the expenses associated with the engineering, construction inspection, construction and installation of primary distribution lateral line for the service upgrade and existing serviceremovalatIslandHighSchool500PacificAve. Alameda, CA94501

Below is AMP costs estimate;

Materials -	\$9,063.75
Labor -	\$44,122.20
Sub-Total -	\$53,185.95
Contingencies (10%) -	\$5,318.59
Grand Total -	\$58,504.54

In this regard, please remit the amount of \$58,504.54 to Alameda Municipal Power in order to support this project in a timely manner.

Feel free to contact me at (510)748-3944 or Leonard Montilla at (510) 748-3992 if you have any questions or clarifications.

Sincerely yours,

Dillon Ballinger Distribution Engineer Alameda Municipal Power Phone: (510) 748-3944

Email: ballinger@alamedamp.com

Polli Fyg Robbie Lyng (Feb 2, 202 9:32 PST)

Date: 02/02/2024

Robbie Lyng, Senior Director of Construction Alameda Unified School District

Ahallw Shariq Khan (Feb 2, 2024 09:52 PST)

Date: 02/02/2024

Shariq Khan, Assistant Superintendent of Business Services Alameda Unified School District

CHECK REMITTANCE: ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER ATTN: FINANCE DEPT 2000 GRAND STREET ALAMEDA, CA 94501 ACH/Wire Payments:
(Please reference Invoice number)
US Bank PO Box 1800
Saint Paul, MN 55101-0800
ABA# 121122676
Account# 153499273149